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CHAMPIONSHIP Inland Lake Yachting Association
LAKE GENEVA YACHT CLUB
AUGUST 16-20

2017 ILYA REGATTAS

A's 9:30 Warning
MC's 10:00 AM Warning
US Sailing Evening of Champions Dinner --- 7:00 Thirty tickets left

Results All Fleets

Facebook
Instagram
ILYA Championships Twitter
Lake Geneva
Volunteer Sign Up

Social Event Sign Up

MC's
Subscribe to MC's began the day with PRO Mark Prange hoping for three races and, voile, they made it! Wind was steady and the
= fleet was ecstatic on shore at lunch. Today they plan two more.
Scowlines Here
1 2169 Black Cat Ryan Grosch [Junior]/  Harriet/ 8 1 2 11
(30in Our Maiing List! | Jessie Albritton
2 2609 Hammer Peter Strothman/ Geneva/ 3 2 7 12

Grady and Bo Strothman

sa"z'n g3 2616 ;’,Y:;i Gordon Lamphere/ Southern/ 4 3 10 17

Stimulating Learning for Sullors Gordon Lamphere
e Pt Sebaiaer 4 2178 No, Daddy  Mark Tesar [Master] ~ Clear 109 6 25
Rocket . - Pewaukee Yacht
5 2145 Monster Mike Kaiser / Club/ 9 15 3 27T

Kamron / Kasha Kaiser
Steve O Avery [Grand
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https://ui.constantcontact.com/emailSharePreview.jsp?id=preview
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_club_events.php?CLUB_ID=1534
http://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0444a9aa2ca7f85-volunteer
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_storefront.php?regatta_id=14925&clear_session=1
https://visitor.r20.constantcontact.com/email.jsp?m=1101166964288&id=preview
http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=14925&show_crew=1
https://www.facebook.com/SailTheInland/
https://www.instagram.com/sailtheinland/
https://twitter.com/ILYAScows
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6 2429 Master] / Okoboji/ 18 4 5 27T

Jared Plummer
Vincent Driessen

7 2661 Ramble On [Master]/ Gull/ 7 5 16 28
Martha Gabriela Natalia
Driessen

Roble Shea - Donate here 8 2040 Flying Lotus Henry Chesnutt Harriet/ 6 24 1 31

= [Junior]/
Visit us on Facebook Sarah Eid
Visit our website arah tide

9 2658 Hail Mary Christopher Tornehl Wissota / 19 10 14 43
/

Melges Rowe Sailing il
/
10 2129 Deadly Sinn Natalie Sinn/ Harriet/ 13 8 23 44

- .
Paige Boegeman
11 2470 TheSwan  Brian Heimsch/ Eﬁ]dt;r Lake Yacht 4 49 27 477
Justin Heimsch /
Allison Heimsch
12 2401 Talinik Todd Tesar [Master] Clear 12 7 28 47T
. Daniel Guidinger .
13 2653 Guiddyup [Master]/ White Bear/ 21 17 9 47T
Lucy Guidinger
14 2685 Retro Eric Hood [Grand Eustis/ 15 29 4 48
Master]/

Olivia Staruck
15 2686 Kelly Brain / Geneva/ 2 30 17 49

Ellie / Reidhirn

BowersSailing Donate Here

' /7 4
@&

[SAILMAKERS |

And they are off for three great races on Fridy.
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http://www.melges.com/
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CELEBRATING 50 YEARS

Harken

LinE \ HONORS

YACHT RACING OUTFITTERS

G MUSTO zhik,

SAILING TSN

Click here to join

Donate to ILYA or Support
your Olympic Contenders

v

Register for Dues

2017 Regattas

August
16-20 ILYA Championships -
C/MC/A/E - Lake Geneva YC

September

8-10 Max C/MC Fall -
Maxinkuckee YC

8-10 E Nationals - Carolina YC
9-10 George Dorn MC - Beulah
9-10 Big Waters C - South
Shore YC

16-17 C Blue Chip - Pistakee
YC

16-17 Fenton Fall C - Lake
Fenton YC

22-24 E Blue Chip - Pewaukee
23-24 NNN Beulah C Challenge
- Lake Beulah YC E fleet

23-24 Lotawana C - Missouri The E fleet got in two races with several recalls which made for a long day for that fleet but reports are two great

mount an Olympic campaign so perhaps it_s not like the rest of us.

YC i ifting wi ient ai
30 - Oct 1 - Polar Bear C/MC - races - challenging due to the shifting wind but' sufficient air to make' the fleet work.
Lake Davenport Sailing Club 1 W-66  Marvin Eddie Cox / v H
October Kate Cox
7-8 C Worlds - Delavan YC Willy Crary
Ed Cox
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http://www.shoplynch.com/
http://www.harkencanvas.com/productcategory.aspx?taxid=2036
http://www1.ussailing.org/membership/MPP/Default.aspx?ycid=100316Z
http://ilya.org/association/donations/support.html
http://ilya.org/donations/support.html
http://ilya.org/membership/join-the-ilya.html
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2 V 37 WagonMcWagonface August Barkow/ 3 3 5 11h
Jeff Sunday

And Schweda

Heidi Schweda

3 1-2 Wide Open Vincent Porter / 2 10 1 13
Clifford Porter

Coye Harrett

Kyle Navin

4 149 Full Throttle Brian Porter / 1 9 9 19
RJ Porter

Colin Rowe

Annie Rowe

5 19 Rooster Peter Strothman/ 5 1 21 27T
Corbett porter

6 1-101 Big Daddy Scott / Matt Ripkey / 7 7 13 27T
Mac Six

Matt Ripkey

Hannah Ripkey

7 BH-8 Shimmer Russ Lucas/ 6 8 15 29
Jim Campbell

Peet Must

Ellie O'Brien

8 1-7 Fireball Tom Freytag/ 9 20 7 36T
Nathan Freytag

Dylan Freytag

Ailsa Freytag

Ailsa Freytag

9 M-9  Cygnet Tom Burton/ 11 13 12 36T
Bruce Martinson

Charlie Burton

Hank O'Brien

10 M-20 ICEBURG Tim Krech/ 17 12 10 39
Matt Resch

Chad Rechcygl

Jenna Galegher

11 T-76  HONK Kyle Rogachenko/ 8 33 6 47
Al Bailey

Brendon Hogan

12 W99 Zamboni Charlie Igo/ 29 4 16 49

Jack Zweber

Chad Carson

13 W-25 Euphoria Lee S Alnes/ 12 21 17 50
Andy Kruse

Mark Dunsworth

Olivia Staruck

14 M-87 Port Approach Derek Packard / 18 11 23 52
Matt Hanson

Gavin Potts

Paige Boegeman

15 I-1 White Heat Harry Melges/ 22 2 30/ZFP 54T
Harry Melges III Suzanne Melges

Finn Rowe

Monroe Melges

C Fleet
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Two more races yesterday makes this the only fleet on schedule. Afternoon shifting winds caused some mixups in the
standings and it is close up top between two great friends. The Haegers - all three- remain in the top ten. Past
champion Ed Eckert is still in the hunt. Past champion Paul Reilly sits in the top ten. Get the trend? Loads of past

champions still reside in this fleet. 18-75 years of age, they all still sail the C.

10

11

12

13

14

N-181

145

B 12

A-136

B 333

B 303

B-1

B-217

A-14

B-18

B66

B-317

A 36

00-8

LIKKITY
SPLIT

Stormin

Delusions

Nemesis

Washed Up

Fish

The Rear
Commodore

RYOT Too

Irish Navy

#Team
Hungover

Barr-
Crawler

Frankenboat

Grumpy Old
Men

Spicy Bent
Stick
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Peter Keck/
Ben Porter
Andy Burdick/
Mya Burdick
Finn Burdick
Kent Haeger
[Master]/
Mike Greeson
Erin
Moynahan
Edward Eckert
[Master]/
Abby Eckert
Charlie Eckert
Sam Eckert
Anne Haeger/
Luke Ramsay
Neal Klement
Frank
Davenport
[Grand
Master]/

Ron Jarecki
Teresa
Westin

Will Haeger
[Junior]/
Kate Klement
A Couple
People

Anne Muller /
Joe Skotarzak
Allison Rowe
Paul Reilly
[Grand
Master]/

Matt Pistay
Austin
Jaessing
Brian Brickler/
Kevin Brickler
Mel Urben/
Molly Brickler
Michael Barr
[Junior]/
Ryan Komas
Brigit Barr
John Porter /
Pat Welscher
Tom Eckert
[Grand
Master]/
Dave
Schmidt

Lou Morgan
[Master]/
MacKenzie
Halverson
Zoe Morgan
Stephen P.

12

17

13

38

10

20

13

16

11

31

29

12

11

10

14

31

32

25

10

17

14

21

15

18

31

27

11

12

17

19

31

35

39

42

45

51T

51T

52

60

72

78

82
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15 E-88 Ridin' High

https://campaign-ui.constantcontact.com/campaign/campaigns/list

Schmidt
[Master]/

John Schmidt
Wendy
Schmidt

14

24

43

86

(T

N
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A Fleet

What describes this fleet yesterday was beauty, competitive sailing and protests. Five filings and a
long, long day for the jurists. Thanks to all the sailors who now comprise the protest council
administered by Bruce Martinson. Efficient, careful but tedious work from our six chosen members on
Friday night and three others on Thursday night

Vincent
1 I-1 Eagle Porter /

Ryan Fitzgerald
Dave Navin
Kyle Navin
Junior Impens

Christian
Spencer
Greg Gifford
M- Patrick Patrick
2 21 Hughes Hughes / 2 4 2 8
Tony Jewett

Jimmy Hughes
Coye Harrett
Harry Melges
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Clifford Porter
Matt Ripkey

3 " MadCap

Colin Rowe
Bo Freytag
Dylan Freytag
Mac Six

Ailsa Freytag

Nathan
Freytag

4

Eddie Cox

Mike Crary

Ed Cox

Chad Carson
Anders Eckholm
Andrew Hed

TypeA

5 I55 AJAX

Matt Pistay
tony trajkovich
john kivlin
tom McGreavy
andy carlson
andy carlson
Andy Carlson
Tom Keefe

6 12 G-forcel

Finn Rowe

Carson Hillier

Will Huerth

Tait Workman

RJ] Porter

Bri Porter

7 25- Euphoria
Jon Lee

https://campaign-ui.constantcontact.com/campaign/campaigns/list

Tom
Freytag/

Will Crary/

Michael
Keefe/

Harry Melges
4/

Lee Alnes/

5 1 6
4 3 7
8 9 4
10 11 3
3 12 10
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12

14

21

24

25T
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Andy Kruse
Karen Alnes

Mark

Dunsworth

Sean Wagner

Matt Markoe

3 M- Animal
10 House

Gary
Christensen

Mark Olson
Jim Wyman
Scott Standa

Dave
Templeman

Buzz Shepard
9 196

David Porter
Scott Sullivan
Michael Barr
Kyle
Rogachenko
John Porter
Will Davies

10

Peter Keck

Ben Porter

Joe Skotarzak
Andrew Bohl
Papa
Kutschenreuter
Anne Muller

White
Magic

I-

333 Red Eye

3/20/21, 1:16 PM

Jack

Strothman/ 137 5 257
Chuck

Lamphere/ 6 6 14 26
David 17 /
Davenport/ 75 DSQ 29

Social packages - Purchase those in the office

30 left for tonight
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Lake Geneva Yacht Club

Can you imagine 5-700 of us on your property? Lake Geneva and its crew handled it with grace. The smiles on the
faces of Terry Blanchard, Kristin Gannon (co-chairs), Commodore Rod Rieger, Club Manager Michael Moore said it all.
It was a day for re-kindling friendships. The entire Quiram - Tesar - Oltrogge family was together. Eckerts-Schmidts-

Rushers encompass 15-20. Just for a little extra fun, Canadian Olympian brought out his WASZP to loads of
spectators.

Here are the photos from today-- Kmiecik and Porter/Roble

Families - that's our focus tonight
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2017 Inland Lake Yachting Association Championships
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